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ROTOProduct

A rotating version of FIXED that combines its reduced
volume with a bracket with a joint that allows circular
movements on the axis to which it is applied, making
it extremely functional. From this concept comes
ROTO, to give projects imagination and adaptability.
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Power
10 W

DYKE ROTO M02

Codes
Technical details

Emission

Power
15 W

Codes
Technical details

Emission

Power
5 W

IP66 IK08

DYKE ROTO M01

Codes
Technical details

Emission
21°

45°

65°

21°

45°

65°

21°

45°

65°

Color
  2700 K   3000 K   4000 K
  1087 lm   1100 lm   1227 lm

Color
  2700 K   3000 K   4000 K
  1630 lm   1650 lm   1840 lm

Color
  2700 K   3000 K   4000 K
  543 lm   550 lm   613 lm
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DYKE ROTO M03

    Orientable

IP66 IK08     Orientable

IP66 IK08     Orientable

The spacer integrated with the lamp body makes
the product compact. Bracket with joint for 360°
rotation on one axis. Made of AISI 316L stainless
steel. Flush black silk-screened glass extra-clear
tempered, 0.16” thick. Single-emission version
with one, two or three LEDs for different design
needs. 21°, 45° and 65° optics at 2700K, 3000K
and 4000K. Integrated power supply. HCT
surface finish available in three variants.
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